American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BLUEGABLES DE BANANA BAY

OAKTHORNE SPELLBOUND

SPRINGLEA BENS LITTLE TAMA

TANIVER ALJAY

TANIVER ARROW HAWK

TANIVER TOUCH OF CHAMPANE

Equine Registry

DoB
12-Oct-1998
27-Aug-2000
18-Nov-2003
25-Oct-2004
05-Dec-2007

26-Nov-2005

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
2242
3380
5281
5866
8283

6513

Sire

SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
SPRINGLEA BENTARA GOLD
SPRINGLEA BENTARA GOLD
SEAHAWK OF FEATHERSTREAM

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS FOLKLORE
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WOODLAND VIENNA (1994)

Damsire

WOODLANDS SMOKEY
WOODLANDS SMOKEY
WOODLANDS SMOKEY
WOODLANDS SMOKEY
WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

https:/lequineregistry.net



